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Convenor/Member

Convenor/Member

Convenor/Member

Convenor/Member

Convenor/Member

Convenor/Member

Convenor/Member

Convenor/Member

Convenor/Member

Convenor/Member

Convenor/Member

Convenor/Member

Convenor/Member

Convenor/Member

Convenor/Member

Convenor/Member

Name of the Journal Year of Publication

Hermeneutics 2017

Journal of Advances and Scholarly 

Researches in Allied Education
2017

RESEARCH REVIEW International 

Journal of Multidisciplinary
2018

Hermeneutics 2018

https://scholar.google.com/citations?hl=en&user=-HpTNF0AAAAJ&view_op=list_works&gmla=ABOlHiwMpm-3N4UbkLBRhET_PbK_bmys2N0MKVRh9v9ydngB5-hdYi2zE3kOkqDLupDquiIcBzxWW48HUYjR6mdVGoogle Scholar:

M.A.

M.Phil.

Degree

B.A.(H)

B.A.

JRF & NET

2231-6353

2230-7540

2455-3085

STC Leadership Development HRDC Himachal Pradesh University 25-30 Oct. 2021

Workshop on Migration, Skills and Reintegration: Issues and Perspectives

V.V. Giri National Labour Institute 13-17 Oct. 2022

Department of Economics Ch. Charan Singh University 28-29 April 2022

Year

Pursuing

2020

2005

2003

2001

2006

University/ College/Institution

Ch.Charan Singh University

Ch.Charan Singh University

Jawahar Lal Nehru University

Jawahar Lal Nehru University

Ch.Charan Singh University

University Grants Commission

Admission Committee + Canteen Committee + Students Election Committee

Student Election Committee + Annual Cultural Day

TIC + Library Committee + Admission Committee + Fund Allocation Committee + Grivance Committee

Grievances Redressal Cell + Special Categories Admission Enabling Committee +Fund Allocation Committee

TIC + Library Committee + Canteen Committee + Debating Committee + Workload Committee 

Name of the University/College/Institute/Organisation

Ram Lal Anand College (University of Delhi)

Hindu College (University of Delhi)

Shyam Lal College (University of Delhi)

V.V. Giri National Labour Institute 10-14 Dec 2018

HRDC-Jamia Millia Islamia 04-09 February 2019

Refresher/ Orientation Programme/ FDP / Other Specialised Courses

Name of the Organiser Duration and Year

V.V. Giri National Labour Institute

 Career Advancement and Contribution to College 

To

07-12-07

06-08-08

Title of Published Paper

Environmental Discourse and Sustainable Development: Linkages and Limitations

Refresher Course in Economics

Workshop in Environmental Economics

Capacity Building Programme

Capacity Building Programme

2013

2014

2015

TIC+Development Committee +Library Committee + Computer Committee 

Development Committee + Computer Committee

Proctorial Board + Students Union Advisory Committee

Experience: Teaching/Research/Corporate 

2010

From

2011

2012

2013

Garden Committee + Debating Committee + Annual Cultural Day

Canteen Committee + Computer Committee + Annual Cultural Day

Continue

2019

2020

2021

2022

Students Election Committee + Proctorial Board + Annual Day

TIC + Library Committee + Proctorial Board + Admission Committee

Students Union Advisory Committee + Fund Allocation Committee 

Name of the Committee/ Centre/ Society/ Cell From 

2008

2009

2010

2011

2012

2016

2017

2018

2019

2020

2021

Departmental Committee+ Annual Day Committee

Publications: SCOPUS/Web of Science/UGC Journals

Proctorial Board + Students Union Advisory Committee 2022 2023

2023 2024

HRDC-NEHU Meghalaya 17 June -7 July 2009

HRDC-JNU New Delhi 10 Feb -7 Mar 2014

Name of Programme 

Refresher Course in Economics

Orientation Programme

NSS Committee + Annual Cultural Day

Jamia Millia Islamia University 15-28 Sep. 2016

SPIESR, Ahmedabad 03-12 Jan 2018

Training Programme on Labour Market Analysis

STC Research Methodology

Hands-on Workshop on NSO Data

HRDC-JNU New Delhi 20 July - 14 Aug 2015

STC Research Methodology

2231-6353

Impact Factor

5.868

1.6

4.481

05-08 July 2021

Capacity Building on Labour Laws and Migration

Refresher Course in Research Methodology

ISSN

Employment and Wage Distribution in Indian Labour Market.

Green Entrepreneurship and Sustainable Development in India

5.214

Micro Economics, Mathematical Methods for Economics, Labour EconomicsSpecialization:

Ph.D.

Cultural Stereotypes and Household Behaviour For Girl Child Labour in India

10-07-07

12-12-07

07-08-08

2009

2018

To

2014

2015

2016

2017

University of Lucknow 2018

HRDC-University of Delhi 20-26 March 2018

HRDC-University of Madras 29 Aug - 18 Sep 2018
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Educational Qualifications 

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR

DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMICS

SHYAM LAL COLLEGE (UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)

Designation:

Name: SANJEEV KUMAR

Research gate :

Phone: Phone: 01122324086, Fax 01122322201

Department:

Address:

sanjeev0144@yahoo.com Email:
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RESEARCH REVIEW International 

Journal of Multidisciplinary
2018

Journal of Emerging Technologies and 

Innovative Research
2019

Madhya Bharti

Multidisciplinary Journal
2022

Madhya Bharti

Multidisciplinary Journal
2022

Rajagiri Journal of Social 

Development
2022

UPUEA Economic Journal 2024

Rural Transformation in India

Department of Economics

Ch. Charan Singh University

UGC-DRS

Director of Higher 

Education, Haryana

UGC

UGC

YEAR

ICSSR

Rudra Publishers & Distributors, New Delhi

VPMSR, Sangli, Maharastra

6.28

2.45

978-93-92108-52-5

2016

Year

2019

2021

2022

2022

2022

Sponsored By

2015

Name of the Organisation 

Association of Socio-Economic Development

Affiliated Institute/University/Society

Baba Sahib Bhim Rao Ambedkar University, Lucknow

Year

Association with the Professional Bodies

Title of Paper Presentation

Climate Change and Sustainable Development

Cultural Stereotypes and Household Behaviour For Girl Child

Labour in India

Effect of Trade Negotiations on Food Security In India- A Descriptive Analysis

Women Empowerment and Economic Inequalities in India

Environmental Discourse and Sustainable Development: Linkages and Limitations

Green Entrepreneurship and Sustainable Development in India

Globalization and Higher Education In India

Name of the Programme

National Workshop on Introduction to SPSS & STATA

ICSSR

Topic of the Conference/Seminar/Workshop

Environmental Concerns and Sustainable Development : An Indian 

Perspective

Beti Bachao-Beti Padhao

Trade Negotiations under W.T.O: Issues before Developing World

UGC/ICSSR

Department of Commerce

Assam University, Diphu Campus

Organisation/Institute/University/Societ

y

Department of Economics

Jamia Millia Islamia University

Women Cell

Gandhi Memorial National (P.G.) College, 

Ambala, Haryana

Department of Economics, Shyam Lal 

College, University of Delhi

Department of Economics, Jai Narain 

Vyas University, Jodhpur
Women Empowerment: Issues and Challenges

Global Economies and Image of India

Sustainable Entrepreneurship Development

Higher Education and Socio-Economic Development of India : Opportunities 

and Challenges

Sponsored by

SLC University of Delhi

UGC-Sponsored National Seminar on Trade Negotiations under W.T.O: Issues before 

Developing World

Year

0975-2382

ISBN

Alankar Publishing House, Delhi

978-93-86608-80-2

Published Chapters in Edited Books

Horizon Books Ignited Mind New Delhi

Role of Skill Development programmes in Promoting Youth Employment

Policy Perspectives for Agricultural Labour in India

Problems of Agricultural Labours in India

Lulu Publication Hillsborough St, Raleigh, United States

Rudra Publishers & Distributors, New Delhi 

Rudra Publishers & Distributors, New Delhi

2016978-93-86369-00-0

Title of Books Publishers

5.214

7.95

6.28

Developmental Role of Internal Migration in Urbanization

Bharti Publications, New Delhi

Trade Negotiations Under WTO: Issues before Developing World

2455-3085

2349-5162

0974-0066

0974-0066

Micro Finance and Women Empowerment in India

Developmental Role of Foreign Direct Investment in India

Title of Chapters

Effect of Trade Negotiations on Food Security In India- A Descriptive Analysis

The Economy of Social Exclusion

Pandemic and Reverse Migration in India 0973-3086 2.49

Employment Trends in Indian Labour Market

Publishers

Horizon Books New Delhi

ISBN

978-93-86369-00-0

Alternative Paradigm for Sustainable Rural Transformation

Economic Growth and Environmental Sustainability

Population Mobility and Economic Development

Developmental Aspects of Labour Migration in Urban Transition

Sustaining Growth with Equity: Sectoral Growth, Trade and Social Protection 

in the 21st Century
Developmental Role of Internal Migration in urbanization

Skill India: Opportunities & ChallengesRole of Skill Development Programmes in Promoting Youth Employment

Conference/Seminar/Workshop/FDP/CBP Organised

Paper Presentation in Conference/ Seminar/ Symposium/Workshop

Digitalization: Socio Economic Impacts on Indian Society

Globalization and Higher Education in India

ICSSR

Department of economics

A.S. Patil College of Commerce, 

Vijayapura, Karnataka.

2022

Published Monograph/Reference/Edited Books

978-93-86817-49-5

978-1-4357-7425-4

978-93-92108-07-5

978-93-92108-52-5

ICSSRMicro Finance and Women Empowerment in India

ICSSR

ICSSR
Department of Economics

Ch. Charan Singh University

Department of Rural Development, Gujrat 

Vidhya Pith, Ahmedabad

Internal Migration and Population Redistribution N.B. Publishers & Distributors, New Delhi 978-93-91550-70-7 2024

National Seminar ‘Regional Comprehensive Economic Partnership and its Effects on 

India: Ratification to the largest trading Bloc?’
SLC University of Delhi 2024

National workshop on Research Methodology in Social Science SLC University of Delhi 2023

National Seminar on “Transformations in the world of work; An Overview SLC University of Delhi

Employment Trends in India.

Year

2015

2020

University Grants Commission 2016

Transforming India 2030: A Roadmap for Sustainable Development Goals

Socio-Economic Development of Women through Self-Help-Groups (SHGs) 

in India

Department of Economics, Jai Narain 

Vyas University, Jodhpur

Department of Economics, B.J.R. 

Government Degree College, 

Narayanaguda, Hyderabad, Telangana.

ICSSR
Department of Economics 

Bhim Rao Ambedkar University, Lucknow


