

SHYAM LAL COLLEGE

(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)





Educational Qualifications

Degree	Subject	University/ College/Institution	Year
Ph.D.	Economics	Ch.Charan Singh University	Pursuing
M.Phil.	Economics	Ch.Charan Singh University	2020
M.A.	Economics	Jawahar Lal Nehru University	2005
B.A.(H)	Foreign Language	Jawahar Lal Nehru University	2003
B.A.	Economics & Mathematics	Ch.Charan Singh University	2001
JRF & NET	Economics	University Grants Commission	2006

Experience: Teaching/Research/Corporate

Name of the University/College/Institute/Organisation	Designation	From	То
Ram Lal Anand College (University of Delhi)	Assistant Professor	10-07-07	07-12-07
Hindu College (University of Delhi)	Assistant Professor	12-12-07	06-08-08
Shyam Lal College (University of Delhi)	Assistant Professor	07-08-08	Continue

Career Advancement and Contribution to College

Name of the Committee/ Centre/ Society/ Cell	Designation	From	То
Departmental Committee+ Annual Day Committee	Convenor/Member	2008	2009
Admission Committee + Canteen Committee + Students Election Committee	Convenor/Member	2009	2010
Students Election Committee + Proctorial Board + Annual Day	Convenor/Member	2010	2011
TIC + Library Committee + Proctorial Board + Admission Committee	Convenor/Member	2011	2012
Students Union Advisory Committee + Fund Allocation Committee	Convenor/Member	2012	2013
Grievances Redressal Cell + Special Categories Admission Enabling Committee +Fund Allocation Committee	Convenor/Member	2013	2014
Student Election Committee + Annual Cultural Day	Convenor/Member	2014	2015
TIC + Library Committee + Admission Committee + Fund Allocation Committee + Grivance Committee	Convenor/Member	2015	2016
NSS Committee + Annual Cultural Day	Convenor/Member	2016	2017
Garden Committee + Debating Committee + Annual Cultural Day	Convenor/Member	2017	2018
Canteen Committee + Computer Committee + Annual Cultural Day	Convenor/Member	2018	2019
TIC+Development Committee +Library Committee + Computer Committee	Convenor/Member	2019	2020
Development Committee + Computer Committee	Convenor/Member	2020	2021
Proctorial Board + Students Union Advisory Committee	Convenor/Member	2021	2022
Proctorial Board + Students Union Advisory Committee	Convenor/Member	2022	2023
TIC + Library Committee + Canteen Committee + Debating Committee + Workload Committee	Convenor/Member	2023	2024

Refresher/ Orientation Programme/ FDP / Other Specialised Courses

Name of Programme	Name of the Organiser	Duration and Year
Refresher Course in Economics	HRDC-NEHU Meghalaya	17 June -7 July 2009
Orientation Programme	HRDC-JNU New Delhi	10 Feb -7 Mar 2014
Refresher Course in Economics	HRDC-JNU New Delhi	20 July - 14 Aug 2015
Workshop in Environmental Economics	Jamia Millia Islamia University	15-28 Sep. 2016
Capacity Building Programme	SPIESR, Ahmedabad	03-12 Jan 2018
Capacity Building Programme	University of Lucknow	2018
STC Research Methodology	HRDC-University of Delhi	20-26 March 2018
Refresher Course in Research Methodology	HRDC-University of Madras	29 Aug - 18 Sep 2018
Training Programme on Labour Market Analysis	V.V. Giri National Labour Institute	10-14 Dec 2018
STC Research Methodology	HRDC-Jamia Millia Islamia	04-09 February 2019
Workshop on Migration, Skills and Reintegration: Issues and Perspectives	V.V. Giri National Labour Institute	05-08 July 2021
STC Leadership Development	HRDC Himachal Pradesh University	25-30 Oct. 2021
Hands-on Workshop on NSO Data	Department of Economics Ch. Charan Singh University	28-29 April 2022
Capacity Building on Labour Laws and Migration	V.V. Giri National Labour Institute	13-17 Oct. 2022

Publications: SCOPUS/Web of Science/UGC Journals

Title of Published Paper	Name of the Journal	Year of Publication	ISSN	Impact Factor
Environmental Discourse and Sustainable Development: Linkages and Limitations	Hermeneutics	2017	2231-6353	5.868
	Journal of Advances and Scholarly Researches in Allied Education	2017	2230-7540	1.6
Employment and Wage Distribution in Indian Labour Market.	RESEARCH REVIEW International Journal of Multidisciplinary	2018	2455-3085	5.214
Green Entrepreneurship and Sustainable Development in India	Hermeneutics	2018	2231-6353	4.481

	1	T.			
The Economy of Social Exclusion	RESEARCH REVIEW International Journal of Multidisciplinary	2018	2455-3085	5.214	
Employment Trends in Indian Labour Market	Journal of Emerging Technologies and Innovative Research	2019	2349-5162	7.95	
Micro Finance and Women Empowerment in India	Madhya Bharti Multidisciplinary Journal	2022	0974-0066	6.28	
Developmental Role of Foreign Direct Investment in India	Madhya Bharti Multidisciplinary Journal	2022	0974-0066	6.28	
Pandemic and Reverse Migration in India	Rajagiri Journal of Social Development	2022	0973-3086	2.49	
Developmental Role of Internal Migration in Urbanization	UPUEA Economic Journal	2024	0975-2382	2.45	
	Published Chapters in Edit	ted Books			
Title of Chapters	Publi		ISBN	Year	
Effect of Trade Negotiations on Food Security In India- A Descriptive Analysis	Horizon Books New Delhi	onero .	978-93-86369-00-0	2016	
Digitalization: Socio Economic Impacts on Indian Society	Bharti Publications, New Delhi		978-93-86608-80-2	2019	
			978-93-86817-49-5	2019	
Globalization and Higher Education in India	Alankar Publishing House, Delhi	ah Haitad Ctates	978-93-86817-49-5	2021	
Role of Skill Development programmes in Promoting Youth Employment Policy Perspectives for Agricultural Labour in India	Lulu Publication Hillsborough St, Ralei Rudra Publishers & Distributors, New E		978-1-4357-7425-4	2022	
3 - 1 - 1			978-93-92108-07-5	2022	
Problems of Agricultural Labours in India	Rudra Publishers & Distributors, New I				
Internal Migration and Population Redistribution	N.B. Publishers & Distributors, New De		978-93-91550-70-7	2024	
	Published Monograph/Reference			V	
Title of Books	Publi	sners	ISBN	Year	
Trade Negotiations Under WTO: Issues before Developing World	Horizon Books Ignited Mind New Delhi		978-93-86369-00-0	2016	
Rural Transformation in India	Rudra Publishers & Distributors, New I		978-93-92108-52-5	2022	
Paper Pre	sentation in Conference/ Semina	ar/ Symposium/Workshop			
Title of Paper Presentation	Topic of the Conferen	ce/Seminar/Workshop	Organisation/Institute/University/Societ y	Sponsored By	
Climate Change and Sustainable Development	Environmental Concerns and Sustainal Perspective	ble Development : An Indian	Department of Economics Jamia Millia Islamia University	UGC-DRS	
Cultural Stereotypes and Household Behaviour For Girl Child Labour in India	Beti Bachao-Beti Padhao		Women Cell Gandhi Memorial National (P.G.) College, Ambala, Haryana	Director of Higher Education, Haryana	
Effect of Trade Negotiations on Food Security In India- A Descriptive Analysis	Trade Negotiations under W.T.O: Issues before Developing World		Department of Economics, Shyam Lal College, University of Delhi	UGC	
Women Empowerment and Economic Inequalities in India	Women Empowerment: Issues and Challenges		Department of Economics, Jai Narain Vyas University, Jodhpur	UGC	
Environmental Discourse and Sustainable Development: Linkages and Limitations	Global Economies and Image of India		VPMSR, Sangli, Maharastra	YEAR	
Green Entrepreneurship and Sustainable Development in India	Sustainable Entrepreneurship Development		Department of Commerce Assam University, Diphu Campus	ICSSR	
Globalization and Higher Education In India	Higher Education and Socio-Economic and Challenges	Development of India : Opportunities	Department of Economics Ch. Charan Singh University	ICSSR	
Employment Trends in India.	Transforming India 2030: A Roadmap t	for Sustainable Development Goals	Department of Economics, Jai Narain Vyas University, Jodhpur	UGC/ICSSR	
Micro Finance and Women Empowerment in India	Socio-Economic Development of Wom in India	en through Self-Help-Groups (SHGs)	Department of Economics, B.J.R. Government Degree College, Narayanaguda, Hyderabad, Telangana.	ICSSR	
Role of Skill Development Programmes in Promoting Youth Employment	Skill India: Opportunities & Challenges		Department of economics A.S. Patil College of Commerce, Vijayapura, Karnataka.	ICSSR	
Developmental Aspects of Labour Migration in Urban Transition	Economic Growth and Environmental S	Sustainability	Department of Economics Ch. Charan Singh University	ICSSR	
Population Mobility and Economic Development	Alternative Paradigm for Sustainable R	ural Transformation	Department of Rural Development, Gujrat Vidhya Pith, Ahmedabad	ICSSR	
Developmental Role of Internal Migration in urbanization	Sustaining Growth with Equity: Sectora in the 21st Century	al Growth, Trade and Social Protection	Department of Economics Bhim Rao Ambedkar University, Lucknow	ICSSR	
Conference/Seminar/Workshop/FDP/CBP Organised					
Name of the Programme	Sponsored by		Year		
National Workshop on Introduction to SPSS & STATA	SLC University of Delhi		2015		
UGC-Sponsored National Seminar on Trade Negotiations under W.T.O: Issues before Developing World	University Grants Commission		2016		
National Seminar on *Transformations in the world of work; An Overview	SLC University of Delhi		2020		
National workshop on Research Methodology in Social Science	SLC University of Delhi		2023		
National Seminar 'Regional Comprehensive Economic Partnership and its Effects on India: Ratification to the largest trading Bloc?'	SLC University of Delhi		2024		
Association with the Professional Bodies					
Name of the Organisation	Affiliated Institute/University/Society		Year		
Association of Socio-Economic Development	Baba Sahib Bhim Rao Ambedkar Unive		2015		
			2010		
	•		•		